

PRECISE AUTO SERVICE

NO. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-34/36 SINGAPORE 417883

TEL : 67457367 FAX : 68413390

CO. REG. NO. : 35766600C

GST REG. NO. : 35766600C

25-12-2024

Date of Accident : 11-11-2024

OUR REF : SMS 9679D/T/24

Ang Kok Huat
450 Tampines Street 42
#09-110
Singapore 520450

Attn: Marcus

Date in/out: 11/11/24 to 20/11/24

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:
• To display damaged parts, if necessary
• Parts prices are subject to confirmation
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and get to final approval from Insurance Company

ESTIMATE BILL ON VEH. NO. : SMS 9679D

MODEL : SSANGYONG KORANDO

CHASSIS NO: KPT30A1USLP319747

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

LIST ITEM

Rear Bumper Fascia		20/2e	870.90	✓
Rear Bumper Side Retainer	2pcs @ 48.10	17	96.20	X
Rear Bumper Lower Diffuser		2e	675.25	✓
Rear Bumper Reflector RH		cm	68.25	✓
Rear Bumper Reinforcement		cm	685.00	✓
1set Rear Bumper Clips	30 10pcs @ 6.00	12e	60.00	✓
Rear Bumper Center Bracket	3pcs @ 85.00	12	255.00	X
Rear Number Plate Lamp	2pcs @ 68.40	17	136.80	X
Rear Number Plate Garnish		NS	485.10	X
Rear End Panel		12	635.10	X
Rear End Panel Top Trim		17	385.10	X
Rear End Panel Top Trim Clips	5pcs @ 6.00	17	30.00	X
Front Bumper Fascia		2e	1,494.68	✓
Front Bumper Lower Diffuser		cur/2m	690.14	✓
Front Bumper Lower Air Grille Garnish		1m	86.14	✓
Front Bumper Lower Air Grille Garnish Chorme	2pcs @ 168.16	scr	336.32	✓
Front Bumper Center Air Grille Garnish		2m	398.13	✓
Front Bumper Sporge	260	2m	301.81	✓

not Authorized
13/11/24
d/s # 10,700/
the the. Attemp
7 days.

1set	Front Bumper Clips	30	10pcs @ 6.50	nm	65.00	
	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover RH & LH		2pcs @ 88.16	del/n	176.32	
	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Clips		4pcs @ 6.50	nn	26.00	X
	Front Bumper Tow Cover			su	49.10	X
	Front Grille			cmq	819.38	
	Front Grille Badge			nm	62.80	
	Front Grille Chorme RH & LH		2pcs @ 86.13	su	172.26	X
	Front Grille Clips		4pcs @ 6.50	nn	26.00	X
	Front Number Plate Garnish			tu	91.60	
	Head Lamp Assy RH & LH	2201 x 2 = 4402	2pcs @ 2,491.85	cmq	4,983.70	
	Head Lamp Bracket		2pcs @ 49.16	ns	98.32	X
	Front Support Panel			cm	1,450.16	
					15,710.56	
Less Discount 10%:					1,571.06	
					14,139.50	

SPECIAL NETT ITEM

1set	Reverse Sensor With Control Unit	no/fuction	380.00	2009/n	
	Front Number Plate	cm	45.00		
	Front Number Plate Casing		29.00	40 s/n	

LABOUR CHARGE

To check wiring system	80.00	30
To tuff coat affected areas	180.00	X
To remove & refix reverse sensor	120.00	30
To respray affected areas	1,000.00	900
To apply & install VEP decal	180.00	X
To renew damaged parts, straighten & repair rear end panel, bonnet & aligned all parts	1,000.00	900

	17,253.50
GST 9%:	1,552.82
TOTAL AMOUNT:	18,806.32

12627-07
 102
 11364.37
 260
 1860